

Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive, #04-01, #04-02 & #07-03,
Sin Ming Autocity
575722

Insurer Reference: DMPCSNW00149442302
Repairer Reference: 74615
Date calculated: 22/11/2024 5:03 PM

Full Report
Registration: SLT7967S
Printed: 22/11/2024 5:03 PM

Summary Information

Claim			
Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Jenny Lim	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:	DMPCSNW00149442302	Date of Incident:	29/07/24
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle			
Manufacturer:	MERCEDES-BENZ		
Model:	E-CLASS (W213)		
Sub Model:	E 220 D		
Model Sheet Number:	03 FE 13		
Registration:	SLT7967S		
VIN number:	WDD2130042A033722		
Odometer:	0		
Model Specs			
FR PRODUCTION START	AVANTGARDE EXTERIOR	HEADUNIT ECE/ROW	AVANTGARDE INTERIOR
MOBILE COM-MOD UMTS	PREP MAP PILOT	GARMIN MAP PILOT	MODEL 2017
MIRROR PACKAGE	ACTIVE BRAKE ASSIST	OUT/IN MIRR AUTO DIM	ELEC FOLD DR MIRRORS
REARVIEW CAMERA	AUDIO 20 USB	LED HEADLAMP	HEATED WASHER UNIT
ANTI-THEFT ALARM	LEATHER TRIM	HEATED FRONT SEATS	STRG WHEEL LEATHER
MEMORY PACKAGE	INTERIOR PROTECTION	STORAGE PACKAGE	ALLOY TRIM
PARK PILOT SYSTEM	ANALOG CLOCK	KEYLESS GO	ELECTRIC BOOTLID
ILLUMINAT AMBIENTE	ELECTRIC BOOTLID	ADBLUE TANK 25 LTR	PASS AIRBAG INTERRUPT
STRG COLUMN SHIFT	DYNAMIC SELECT	AUTOMATIC 9-SPEED	TYRE PRESSURE SENSOR
AGILITY CONTR SUSPEN	TYRES 225/55 R17..Y	WHEELS 7.5J X 17 ALU	BLUE TEC GEN 3
EXTENDED FUEL TANK	PEDESTRIAN PROTECT	INCR ANTI THEFT DEV	EMERGENCY CALL SYS
PANORAMIC ROOF	DAB TUNER	BODY SHELL LOAD LVL2	PREPARE OFF VEHICLE
CLEAR COAT HARD	BASECOAT CLEAR		

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
54-1011 01	SHORT TEST INCLUDES: CONNECT + DISCONNECT STAR DIAGNOSIS, PRINT DATA, DELETE ERROR MEMORY		3.0	12.60
54-0650 01	MAIN BOARD MAINTAINED		1.0	4.20

Insurer Reference: DMPCSNW00149442302
Repairer Reference: 74615
Date calculated: 22/11/2024 5:03 PM

Full Report
Registration: SLT7967S
Printed: 22/11/2024 5:03 PM

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
	(FOR CHECK AND DIAGNOSIS WORK)		
88-2503 01	R + R BONNET	9.0	37.80
88-2508 01	RENEW BONNET (REMOVED)	6.0	25.20
01-5014 01	R + R CYLINDER HEAD COVER	28.0	117.60
07-1606 01	R + R AIR QUANTITY METER	3.0	12.60
NO NUMBER	R + R TURBO CHARGER SUCTION HOSE	3.0	12.60
14-7660 02)	R + R E G R VALVE	3.0	12.60
14-7815 01	R + R EGR PIPE	4.0	16.80
NN	INJECTOR SEALS X 4 R&R / NEW PARTS	10.0*	42.00
NN	ENG. WIRING HARNESS R&R / NEW PARTS	30.0*	126.00
NN	ENG. WIRING HARNESS R&R / NEW PARTS	20.0*	84.00
NN	CLEAN AIR LINE R&R / NEW PARTS	3.0*	12.60
NN	COOLANT LINE R&R / NEW PARTS	8.0*	33.60
NN	COOLANT LINE R&R / NEW PARTS	8.0*	33.60
NN	COOLANT LINE R&R / NEW PARTS	8.0*	33.60
NN	OIL LINE R&R / NEW PARTS	12.0*	50.40
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU
Panel / Mechanical Labour		15.90	159.0
Total of Labour			667.80

Paint

Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h
Code	Description - BASECOAT CLEAR	WU	Price SGD
	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	31.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0471	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	107.33

Labour Cost - Paint	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor	42.00 SGD/h		
Time Paint		31.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal	2.50	25.0	105.00
Total	10 WU/h	5.60	235.20

Material Cost - Paint	Price SGD
New Part Painting	107.33
Material-constant Metal Preparation	28.60
Total	135.93

Spare Parts

				prices as at 2015-06-01
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
8395	AIR FILTER ELEMENT	654 094 0004	Supplementary	85.00
0471	BONNET	213 880 0357	Original	1,295.00

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source		Price SGD
1010	CLEAN AIR LINE	654 090 9401	Supplementary	B	135.00
1012	COOLANT LINE	654 203 3700	Supplementary	B	85.00
1013	COOLANT LINE	654 203 8700	Supplementary	B	75.00
1014	COOLANT LINE	654 203 9701	Supplementary	B	75.00
0481	CTR BONNET INSULAT	213 682 0026	Original		225.00
7961	CYL HEAD COVER GSKT	654 016 2200	Supplementary	nr	119.00
7941	CYLINDER HEAD COVER	654 016 9300	Supplementary	B	332.00
8245	EGR VALVE	654 140 0460	Original		375.00
1003	EGR VALVE	O RING	Original		6.00
1008	ENG. WIRING HARNESS	654 150 1106	Supplementary	B	180.00
1009	ENG. WIRING HARNESS	654 150 0600	Supplementary	B	105.00
8231	EXHAUST NOZZLE	654 140 6703	Original		95.00
1005	INJECTOR SEALS X 4	FUEL	Supplementary	nr	24.00
1015	OIL LINE	654 180 2901	Supplementary	B	120.00
0488	PLUG TIP	001 988 0325	Supplementary	B	72.00
1016	PRESSURE SENSOR	000 905 1119	Supplementary	B	150.00
1004	RECIRCULATION VALVE	HOSE	Original		40.00
1006	SCREWS (AI) X 17	VALVE COVER	Supplementary	nr	255.00
1011	TEMP SENSOR	000 905 5502	Supplementary	B	28.00
8635	TURBO INTAKE PIPE	654 090 2201	Original		130.00
7951	UPPER ENGINE COVER	654 010 7600	Original		360.00
1007	VENT HOSE	VALVE COVER	Supplementary	B	50.00

f: OEM Parts	Savings	0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal	4,416.00
u: Used parts	Fixed Sundry Parts Price	100.00
	Total	4,516.00

Code	Description	Price SGD
1000	CHK/CLEAR FAULT CODE AFTER REPAIR	120.00*
1017	AC DECAL 205 817 0020	25.00*
	Total Extras	145.00

Insurer Reference: DMPCSNW00149442302
Repairer Reference: 74615
Date calculated: 22/11/2024 5:03 PM

Full Report
Registration: SLT7967S
Printed: 22/11/2024 5:03 PM

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	4,416.00	
Fixed Sundry Parts Price	100.00	
Total Parts		4,516.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h	667.80	
Total 159.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h		667.80
Total of Labour		145.00
Total Of Extras		
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h	235.20	
Labour Cost 56.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	135.93	
Material Cost		371.13
Total Paint Including Material		5,699.93
Repair Cost Excludes GST		512.99
GST (+9.00%)		6,212.92
Repair Cost Included GST		

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.